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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 17:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12 - 13 godina

1. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.78 479 33.64 36.14
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:11.17 451 34.01 37.16
3. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:13.37 412 34.62 38.75
4. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.78 374 35.97 39.81
5. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.62 362 35.41 41.21
6. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.65 299 37.65 44.00
7. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.87 240 40.04 47.83
8. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.14 201 42.14 51.00
9. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.53 192 43.18 51.35

10. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:43.49 146 46.87 56.62
DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.55 36.50 42.05
DSQ GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.29 44.34 53.95

14 - 15 godina

1. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.43 486 32.38 37.05
2. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.68 442 33.63 38.05
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.70 406 34.20 39.50
4. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.74 374 35.66 40.08
5. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.77 374 35.11 40.66
6. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.15 304 36.13 45.02
7. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.54 186 43.22 52.32
8. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 2:01.23 91 52.57 1:08.66

16 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.51 699 28.46 33.05
2. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.78 523 31.38 36.40

DSQ GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:16.53 35.52 41.01

14 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.51 699 28.46 33.05
2. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.78 523 31.38 36.40
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.43 486 32.38 37.05
4. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.68 442 33.63 38.05
5. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.70 406 34.20 39.50
6. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.74 374 35.66 40.08
7. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.77 374 35.11 40.66
8. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.15 304 36.13 45.02
9. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.54 186 43.22 52.32

10. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 2:01.23 91 52.57 1:08.66
DSQ GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:16.53 35.52 41.01

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.51 699 28.46 33.05
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.25 675 29.81 32.44
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.03 592 30.42 34.61
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 1:06.25 560 30.88 35.37
5. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 1:06.45 555 31.18 35.27
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.78 523 31.38 36.40
7. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.43 486 32.38 37.05
8. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.78 479 33.64 36.14
9. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:11.17 451 34.01 37.16

10. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:11.41 447 33.57 37.84
11. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.68 442 33.63 38.05
12. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.83 439 33.52 38.31
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:13.37 412 34.62 38.75
14. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.70 406 34.20 39.50
15. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:13.81 405 33.97 39.84
16. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.90 403 33.12 40.78
17. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.74 374 35.66 40.08
18. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.77 374 35.11 40.66
19. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.78 374 35.97 39.81
20. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.62 362 35.41 41.21
21. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.15 304 36.13 45.02
22. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.65 299 37.65 44.00
23. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.29 292 37.71 44.58
24. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:23.49 279 37.70 45.79
25. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.87 240 40.04 47.83
26. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.14 201 42.14 51.00
27. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.53 192 43.18 51.35
28. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.54 186 43.22 52.32
29. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:43.49 146 46.87 56.62
30. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 2:01.23 91 52.57 1:08.66

DSQ GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:16.53 35.52 41.01
DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.55 36.50 42.05
DSQ GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.29 44.34 53.95
DSQ CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:43.74 44.76 58.98


